BAE SYSTEMS

bt Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC
Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the Intermediary Currency
[—r asve ores HORGAY STANLEV & o P — o
Total number of shares to trading venues:
o st |90ttt e | Ozt [ e | i [ ovriesns
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 GB0002634946 38,793 921.06 XLON 925.40 917.40
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 GB0002634946 57,609 920.84 CHIX 926.60 917.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 GB0002634946 22,140 920.18 BATE 924.80 917.20
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 GB0002634946 5,086 920.85 AQXE 924.00 918.00
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 GB0002634946 8,636 920.57 TRQX 923.60 917.40
*Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 132,264 92078 926.60 917.20
Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Date | Time (GMT) | f‘l‘:“:'r“'c"lyafy‘r"‘;is:n':; Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction | Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:00:37 ‘GB0002634946 924.60 726 XLON EOF2cmot2vYl 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:00:37 ‘GB0002634946 924.60 607 XLON EOF2cmot2vYn 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:01:49 ‘GB0002634946 926.60 558 CHIX 2899474081586 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:03:19 ‘GB0002634946 924.80 65 BATE 78364172135 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:03:20 ‘GB0002634946 924.80 306 BATE 78364172136 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:05:22 ‘GB0002634946 925.00 576 CHIX 2899474082964 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:05:22 ‘GB0002634946 925.00 550 XLON EOF2cmot3512 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:07:15 ‘GB0002634946 925.40 593 CHIX 2899474083739 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:08:26 ‘GB0002634946 925.40 570 XLON EOF2cmot3A3F 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:11:23 ‘GB0002634946 924.80 556 XLON EOF2cmot3E1IM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:11:23 ‘GB0002634946 924.80 563 CHIX 2899474085352 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:12:49 ‘GB0002634946 924.00 634 CHIX 2899474085839 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:14:47 ‘GB0002634946 923.00 358 BATE 78364174451 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:14:49 ‘GB0002634946 923.00 241 BATE 78364174465 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:16:20 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 618 XLON EOF2cmot3MKx 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:22:09 ‘GB0002634946 922.60 576 XLON EOF2cmot3UIK 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:22:09 ‘GB0002634946 922.60 599 CHIX 2899474089399 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:22:09 ‘GB0002634946 922.60 598 CHIX 2899474089400 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:23:49 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 617 TRQX EOF2cmq3jpX4 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:27:06 ‘GB0002634946 921.60 601 CHIX 2899474090846 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:28:47 ‘GB0002634946 921.40 416 XLON EOF2cmot3bvd 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:30:35 ‘GB0002634946 921.20 643 BATE 78364177632 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:34:41 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 547 CHIX 2899474094196 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:36:41 ‘GB0002634946 923.00 619 CHIX 2899474095166 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:38:16 ‘GB0002634946 922.60 106 CHIX 2899474095757 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:41:39 ‘GB0002634946 924.60 678 CHIX 2899474096963 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:41:39 ‘GB0002634946 924.60 710 CHIX 2899474096964 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 08:44:41 GBO002634946 923.60 586 TRQX EOF20mq3iPpM 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:48:52 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 374 CHIX 2899474099405 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:48:52 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 287 CHIX 2899474099406 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:51:37 ‘GB0002634946 924.00 596 AQXE 7575 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:55:25 ‘GB0002634946 923.40 568 CHIX 2899474101205 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 08:59:50 ‘GB0002634946 923.60 575 BATE 78364183057 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:02:00 ‘GB0002634946 923.40 592 XLON EOF2cmot4GKY 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:02:02 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 85 BATE 78364183490 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:02:02 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 421 BATE 78364183491 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:02:02 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 38 BATE 78364183492 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:02:02 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 14 BATE 78364183493 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:06:50 ‘GB0002634946 923.00 591 TRQX EOF2cmg3mpNt 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:07:41 ‘GB0002634946 922.60 559 XLON EOF2cmot4LjP 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:13:21 ‘GB0002634946 922.40 634 BATE 78364185453 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:19:36 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 1,132 CHIX 2899474109019 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:27:59 ‘GB0002634946 923.40 591 XLON EOF2cmotafiA 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:27:59 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 577 XLON EOF2cmotafin 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:27:59 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 575 XLON EOF2cmotafip 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:33:48 ‘GB0002634946 923.00 572 CHIX 2899474113547 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:33:48 ‘GB0002634946 923.00 552 BATE 78364188999 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:38:24 ‘GB0002634946 923.00 698 XLON EOF2cmot4pav 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:42:54 ‘GB0002634946 922.80 553 CHIX 2899474115837 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:42:54 ‘GB0002634946 922.80 200 CHIX 2899474115839 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:42:54 ‘GB0002634946 922.80 359 AQXE 14413 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:48:16 ‘GB0002634946 922.80 582 XLON EOF2cmotdxeu 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:48:55 ‘GB0002634946 922.40 642 CHIX 2899474117533 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:53:26 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 652 CHIX 2899474118735 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 09:55:38 ‘GB0002634946 921.40 547 TRQX EOF2cmq3pYZF 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:03:20 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 1,133 XLON EOF2cmot58xw 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:12:46 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 15 BATE 78364195031 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:12:47 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 601 BATE 78364195032 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:13:53 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 1,158 CHIX 2899474123684 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:15:10 ‘GB0002634946 921.80 554 CHIX 2899474124192 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:22:39 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 613 CHIX 2899474126453 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:22:40 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 79 CHIX 2899474126465 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:22:44 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 488 CHIX 2899474126475 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:28:12 ‘GB0002634946 922.40 253 BATE 78364197788 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:28:12 ‘GB0002634946 922.40 90 BATE 78364197789 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:28:12 ‘GB0002634946 922.40 216 BATE 78364197790 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:32:15 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 556 XLON EOF2cmotsZ2r 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:33:19 ‘GB0002634946 921.80 271 CHIX 2899474129216 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:35:10 ‘GB0002634946 921.80 582 CHIX 2899474129624 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:41:57 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 701 XLON EOF2cmot518i 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:41:57 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 646 XLON EOF2cmot5f8m 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:50:49 ‘GB0002634946 921.40 598 XLON EOF2cmot5kSy 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:50:49 ‘GB0002634946 921.40 15 XLON [EOF2cmotskTO 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:56:31 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 292 CHIX 2899474134189 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:56:31 ‘GB0002634946 922.00 320 CHIX 2899474134190 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:59:23 ‘GB0002634946 922.40 86 BATE 78364202462 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:59:23 ‘GB0002634946 922.40 159 XLON EOF2cmotSopq 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:59:49 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 227 BATE 78364202535 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:59:49 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 751 CHIX 2899474135207 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 2010612023 10:59:49 GBO002634946 922.20 8 TRQX EOF2cmg3siAX 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:59:49 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 478 XLON [EOF2cmot5p08 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:59:49 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 93 TRQX EOF2cmq3siAa 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 10:59:49 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 141 CHIX 2899474135209 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:03:33 ‘GB0002634946 921.60 579 CHIX 2899474136089 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:10:26 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 622 XLON EOF2cmotSuxU 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:10:26 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 558 XLON EOF2cmot5uxwW 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:10:26 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 23 XLON EOF2cmotSuxa 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:16:18 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 657 XLON EOF2cmot60u9 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:19:21 ‘GB0002634946 922.20 619 BATE 78364206256 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:27:09 ‘GB0002634946 922.60 394 CHIX 2899474142401 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:27:09 ‘GB0002634946 922.60 168 CHIX 2899474142402 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:27:09 ‘GB0002634946 922.60 576 TRQX EOF2cmq3u2Po 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:31:57 ‘GB0002634946 922.80 625 XLON EOF2cmot6CCn 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 11:38:38 GBO00Z634946 922.80 580 AQXE 20392 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:43:53 ‘GB0002634946 922.80 561 BATE 78364209915 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 11:4353 GBO00Z634946 922.80 s87 cHix 2809474145931 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:43:53 ‘GB0002634946 922.80 240 CHIX 2899474145932 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 114541 GBO002634946 922.80 240 cHix 2809474146354 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:51:00 ‘GB0002634946 922.80 17 AQXE 30848 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 115229 GBO00Z634946 923.40 130 BATE 78364211117 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:52:29 ‘GB0002634946 923.40 312 CHIX 2899474147851 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:54:57 ‘GB0002634946 923.40 653 XLON EOF2cmot60ue 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:55:00 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 302 CHIX 2899474148290 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 11:55:00 GBO002634946 923.20 274 cHix 2809474148201 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 11:55:00 ‘GB0002634946 923.20 4 CHIX 2899474148293 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 11:55:00 GBO002634946 923.20 s72 cHix 2809474148204 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 12:00:16 ‘GB0002634946 923.00 563 CHIX 2899474149625 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 120824 GBO002634946 922.00 so7 BATE 78364212605 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 29/06/2023 12:06:47 ‘GB0002634946 922.40 511 CHIX 2899474151229 2001001125
BAE SYSTEMS PLC 20/06/2023 12:06:47 GBO002634946 922.00 B cHix 2809474151230 2001001125
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918.60
918.60
918.60
918.60
918.40
917.60
917.60
917.60
917.60
917.60
917.60
918.00
918.00
917.80
918.00
918.00
917.80
918.00
918.20
918.20
918.20
918.00
918.00
917.80
917.80
917.40
917.20
917.20
917.20
917.40
917.20
917.40
917.40
917.40
917.40
917.40
917.40
917.40
919.20
919.60
920.60
920.60
920.60
920.60
920.00
919.80
919.60
919.60
919.60
919.80
919.60

1115

BATE
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
TRQX
TRQOX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
TRQX
CHIX
AQXE
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
TRQX
TRQX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
CHIX
BATE
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
TRQX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
TRQX
BATE
BATE
CHIX

78364214094
78364214095
78364214314

2899474153157

2899474153158

2899474153194

2899474153195

2899474153196

2899474153676

EOF2cmotehpl
EOF2cmot6hpO
78364217627
EOF2cmot6on6
EOF2cmq3xBxt
EOF2cmq3:@xy
EOF2cmotetTi
2899474160290
EOF2cmotewl.9
E0F2cmq3x26D

EOF2cmq2,a6G

2899474162317

2899474162763

EOF2cmot78R9
EOF2cmot78RB
2899474165566
EOF2cmq3ykDi
2899474166642
41672
41756
21757

EOF2cmot7GZE

2899474170520

2899474170521

2899474170522

2899474170561

2899474172518

2899474172519

2899474172520

2899474173386

2899474173387

EOF2cmot7YX8

2899474175250

2899474175280

2899474175281
EOF2cmot7dej

EOF2cmot7gID
EOF2cmot7hRV
EOF2cmq40m0
EOF2cmq40nw2
78364233689

2899474181558
78364233690

2899474181559

EOF2cmot7waH

EOF2cmot7w)
EOF2cmotwal
EOF2cmot7waN
EOF2cmot7ws3

2899474184458

2899474184459
EOF2cmot80LI

2899474185337
78364237004

EOF2cmotsCtd

2899474189187
78364238877

2899474189188
78364238882

EOF2cmq42qkQ

EOF2cmq42qkT

EOF20mq42akX

EOF2emq42akZ

2899474192987

2899474193034

2899474194100

EOF2cmq43KKx
78364244482
78364244483

2899474197894

2899474199191

2899474199192

2899474200619

2899474200620

2899474201884

EOF20mqd4YTD

EOF26mqd4YTG

EOF2cmqddYTL

EOF26mqd4YTO

60029
78364250549
78364250550
78364250551
78364250552
78364250553
78364250554

61547

61548

2899474208266

2899474208774

2899474200088

2899474200387

2899474210631

EOF2cmot9CeD

EOF2cmotaCdz
EOF2cmotCdb
78364254892
78364254893

EOF2Cmot9GkW

EOF2cmotaGKY

2899474214349
78364256339
78364256340

2899474215085
78364257831

2899474218366
EOF2cmot9fbt

EOF2cmotgfow
EOF2cmot9fby

EOF20mqd7Xd2
78364261767

2899474223258

2899474223265

2899474224496

2899474224986

2899474227305

71178

71179

71181

2899474228879

EOF2cmot9tdz

78364267373
EOF2cmotA1ZC
EOF2cmotA1ZH
EOF2cmotAdPs

78364269287

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125




BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC
BAE SYSTEMS PLC

2910612023 15:42:34
2010612023 15:43:27
2910612023 15:46:02
2010612023 15:46:02
2910612023 15:46:02
2010612023 15:47:02
2910612023 15:47:02
20/06/2023 15:47:02
2910612023 1555015
29/06/2023 15:54:11
2910612023 1555411
20/06/2023 15:54:51
2910612023 1555451
20/06/2023 15:56:51
2910612023 15:56:51
29/06/2023 15:56:51
2910612023 15:59:26
20/06/2023 15:50:26
2910612023 16:00:50
20/06/2023 16:05:07
2910612023 16:05:48
20/06/2023 16:07:48
2910612023 16:07:48
29/06/2023 16:10:30
2910612023 16:13:34
29/06/2023 16:13:34
2910612023 16:13:34
20/06/2023 16:13:34
2910612023 16:14:48
20/06/2023 16:17:58
2910612023 16:18:52
20/06/2023 16:20:25
2910612023 16:22:12
29/06/2023 16:22:12
2910612023 16:24:06
29/06/2023 16:24:06
2910612023 16:24:06
20/06/2023 16:24:06
2910612023 16:24:51
20/06/2023 16:25:57
2910612023 16:28:32
29/06/2023 16:28:37

GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946
GB0002634946
GBO002634946

919.60
919.20
919.20
919.20
919.20
918.60
918.60
918.60
918.40
918.60
918.60
9018.40
918.40
9018.20
918.20
9018.20
918.20
9018.20
917.40
9018.20
918.00
917.80
917.80
917.60
919.60
919.60
919.60
919.60
919.80
920.40
920.40
920.40
920.60
920.60
920.80
920.80
920.80
920.80
920.60
920.60
920.00
920.00

1,095

CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
TRQOX
XLON
CHIX
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON

2899474236062
2899474236443
2899474237811
EOF2cmotADIN
EOF2cmOtADIX
78364272110
78364272111
78364272112
EOF2cmotAKPd
EOF2cmotAOvt
EOF2cmotAOvh
EOF2cmotAPIO
EOF2CcmotAPIR
2899474243847
2899474243848
2899474243866
2899474245350
2899474245351
78364278068
EOF2cmatAcmt
2899474248731
78364281120
78364281121
EOF2cmotAjmM
EOF2cmq4BUAB
EOF2cmotAnIA
2899474253359
78364283707
78364284277
2899474256231
2899474256711
2899474258076
EOF2cmotAxod
EOF2cmotAXoE.
EOF2cmotAztt
78364289016
2899474260528
EOF2cmotAzu0
2899474261040
EOF2cmotB2QR
EOF2cmotBSnZ
EOF2cmotBsim

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001116
2001001116

Contact Details for further Information

Name:
Role:
Company
Tel: (+44)
Email

Name:
Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)
Email

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier
Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc

+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier. Martin-Regnier@morganstaniey.com




